
floret člani

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 15 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name club nat.

1 KUŠAR Matej SS DUEL TABOR

2 DAVIDOVIČ Domen SS DUEL TABOR

3 SMERKOLJ Jan SS DUEL TABOR

3 STARC Luka SS DUEL TABOR

5 ANTONČIČ Luka SS DUEL TABOR

6 GUČEK Anže SK RUDOLF CVETKO

7 FIJAVŽ-BAČOVNIK Lovro SK RUDOLF CVETKO

8 MRAVLJAK Jure SK RUDOLF CVETKO

9 MRAVLJAK Luka SK RUDOLF CVETKO

10 DOBELŠEK Simon SS DUEL TABOR

11 PAVLOVIČ Dan SS DUEL TABOR

12 KOVAČ Rok SK RUDOLF CVETKO

13 MAČEK Boštjan SS DUEL TABOR

14 MOHORKO Borut SK RUDOLF CVETKO

15 SOBOČAN Rok SS DUEL TABOR
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floret članice

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 6 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name club nat.

1 KORENČAN Klara SS DUEL TABOR

2 JEZA Eva SK LJUBLJANA

3 IRŠIČ Vesna SS DUEL TABOR

3 KORES Gaja SK LJUBLJANA

5 ŠUŠTERŠIČ Anamarija SK ERAZEM

6 DRUSANY-STARIČ Kristina SS DUEL TABOR
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floret dečki/deklice D

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 4 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name club nat.

1 HRIBAR Manca SS DUEL TABOR

2 STARIČ Sofija SS DUEL TABOR

3 GERBEC Aleksander SS DUEL TABOR

3 PIRIH Janez Ivan SS DUEL TABOR
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floret dečki B

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 10 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name club nat.

1 MAJERLE Vitan SS DUEL TABOR
2 JURJOVEC Jakob SK RUDOLF CVETKO
3 BRLEC Lev SS DUEL TABOR
3 PLANKO Emanuel SK RUDOLF CVETKO
5 BONČA Jakob Anton SS DUEL TABOR
6 SALOBIR Arne SS DUEL TABOR
7 VIRANT Jakob SS DUEL TABOR
8 BELOGLAVEC Ivan SS DUEL TABOR
9 URBAS Jurij SS DUEL TABOR

10 TREBŠE Hugo SS DUEL TABOR
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floret dečki C

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 7 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name club nat.

1 MAJERLE Vitan SS DUEL TABOR

2 SALOBIR Arne SS DUEL TABOR

3 ŠIFRAR Vid SS DUEL TABOR

3 URBAS Jurij SS DUEL TABOR

5 TREBŠE Hugo SS DUEL TABOR

6 BRLEC Lev SS DUEL TABOR

7 VIRANT Jakob SS DUEL TABOR
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floret deklice B

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 7 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name club nat.

1 OCVIRK Ajša SS DUEL TABOR
2 JERINA Ana SS DUEL TABOR
3 AGIUS JAGER Katarina SS DUEL TABOR
3 MEH Eva SK RUDOLF CVET
5 AGIUS JAGER Rebecca SS DUEL TABOR
6 DRUSANY STARIČ Ana Karolina SS DUEL TABOR
7 HRIBAR Manca SS DUEL TABOR
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floret deklice C

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 4 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name club nat.

1 AGIUS JAGER Rebecca SS DUEL TABO
2 STARIČ Frida SS DUEL TABO
3 HRIBAR Manca SS DUEL TABO
3 STARIČ Sofija SS DUEL TABO
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floret kadeti

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 13 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name club nat.

1 DAVIDOVIČ Domen SS DUEL TABOR

2 MRAVLJAK Luka SK RUDOLF CVETKO

3 STARC Luka SS DUEL TABOR

3 TRSTENJAK Tim SS DUEL TABOR

5 KOVAČ Rok SK RUDOLF CVETKO

6 MOHORKO Borut SK RUDOLF CVETKO

7 ŠIFRAR Jan SS DUEL TABOR

8 KREK Marcel SS DUEL TABOR

9 POPRASK Patrik SK RUDOLF CVETKO

10 PERHARIČ- BAILEY Črt SS DUEL TABOR

11 JURJOVEC Jakob SK RUDOLF CVETKO

12 BALKOVEC Erazem SS DUEL TABOR

13 LEBAN Aljaž SS DUEL TABOR
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floret kadetinje

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 6 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name club nat.

1 JUVAN Anja SS DUEL TABO
2 CAHARIJAS Sara SS DUEL TABO
3 KREGAR Alja SS DUEL TABO
3 OCVIRK Ajša SS DUEL TABO
5 AGIUS JAGER Katarina SS DUEL TABO
6 PIRC Brina SS DUEL TABO
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floret mladinci

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 10 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name club nat.

1 STARC Luka SS DUEL TABOR

2 MRAVLJAK Jure SK RUDOLF CVETKO

3 FIJAVŽ-BAČOVNIK Lovro SK RUDOLF CVETKO

3 PAVLOVIČ Dan SS DUEL TABOR

5 DAVIDOVIČ Domen SS DUEL TABOR

6 MRAVLJAK Luka SK RUDOLF CVETKO

7 TRSTENJAK Tim SS DUEL TABOR

8 KOVAČ Rok SK RUDOLF CVETKO

9 MOHORKO Borut SK RUDOLF CVETKO

10 POPRASK Patrik SK RUDOLF CVETKO
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floret mladinke

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 6 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name club nat.

1 KORENČAN Klara SS DUEL TABOR
2 KREGAR Alja SS DUEL TABOR
3 CVAHTE Klara SK ERAZEM
3 JUVAN Anja SS DUEL TABOR
5 CAHARIJAS Sara SS DUEL TABOR
6 PIRC Brina SS DUEL TABOR
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meč člani

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 20 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name club nat.

1 GOLOBIČ Jan SS TABOR

2 BIDOVEC Jan SS TABOR

3 SLODNJAK Martin SS DUEL TABOR

3 ŽMAUC-KVAR Žiga SK BRANIK

5 ŠAPONJA Peter SS TABOR

6 KOMAN Robert SS TABOR

7 GERŠAK Blaž SS TABOR

8 SOBOČAN Rok SS DUEL TABOR

9 KOFOL Andraž SD GLADIO

10 WENZEL Tijan ASKM

11 DOBELŠEK Simon SS DUEL TABOR

12 PÖRŠ Tomaž ASKM

13 MAČEK Bošjan SS DUEL TABOR

14 BALENT Uroš SS TABOR

15 FRANKOVIČ Leon SS TABOR

16 VUJANOVIĆ Vojko ASKM

17 ROZMAN Gregor SK LJUBLJANA

18 BALAŽIĆ Aleksander ASKM

19 SOKOLIČ Klemen SD GLADIO

20 BABIČ Iztok SD GLADIO
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meč članice

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 7 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name club nat.

1 JEZA Eva SK LJUBLJANA

2 ZORMAN Eva-Helena ASKM

3 KORES Gaja SK LJUBLJANA

3 VRABEC Nina SD GLADIO

5 KOS Yaroslava SD GLADIO

6 SMOTLAK Maja SD GLADIO

7 KRAUTBERGER-BALAŽIĆ Ursulla ASKM
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meč dečki/deklice D

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 8 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name club nat.

1 BOŽIČ Brin SK LJUBLJANA

2 PÖRŠ Jakob ASKM

3 BLOUDEK Analena ASKM

3 KRALJ Žan ASKM

5 PONIKVAR Jon SK LJUBLJANA

6 PONIKVAR Lars SK LJUBLJANA

7 JELNIKAR Jure SK LJUBLJANA

8 KLJUN Tisa SK LJUBLJANA
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meč dečki B

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 8 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name club nat.

1 GOLOB Lan SK IZOLA

2 SOUVENT Jakob SS TABOR

3 GRUBAR Timon SS TABOR

3 VANČEK Jakob SK LJUBLJANA

5 RUSJAN Jan SS NOVA GORICA

6 PERKO Filip SS NOVA GORICA

7 VAUHNIK Vito ASKM

8 PENCA Matija SK IZOLA
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meč dečki C

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 14 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name club nat.

1 PERKO Filip SS NOVA GORICA

2 VAUHNIK Vito ASKM

3 HIMELRAJH Tomaž ASKM

3 KRALJ Žan ASKM

5 KLJUN Jaša SK LJUBLJANA

6 PETEK Luka SS TABOR

7 GRIŽON Matija SD GLADIO

8 NOVAK-BELEC Val SS TABOR

9 HORVAT Filip-Lan SK LJUBLJANA

10 MAREEV Roman SS TABOR

11 PRAPROTNIK Ivan SS TABOR

12 TURK Urban SS TABOR

13 BALER Bernard SK LJUBLJANA

14 TRATAR Naj SS TABOR
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meč deklice B

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 4 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name club nat.

1 KEČALOVIĆ Ema ASKM

2 BOTICA Ivanita SD GLADIO

3 VANČEK Lucija SK LJUBLJANA

3 WENZEL Teja ASKM

 
Document engarde-escrime.com  - 11/05/2015 22:13



meč deklice C

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 4 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name club nat.

1 KEČALOVIČ Ema ASKM

2 IVANITA Botica SD GLADIO

3 BLOUDEK Analena ASKM

3 VANČEK Lucija SK LJUBLJANA
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meč kadeti

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 12 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name club nat.

1 PÖRŠ Gregor ASKM

2 STARC Luka SS DUEL TABOR

3 TIČ Gal SS TABOR

3 WENZEL Tijan ASKM

5 BEZJAK Domen ASKM

6 BABIČ Tadej SD GLADIO

7 OKORN Bor SS TABOR

8 ŠTEBLAJ Dominik SK LJUBLJANA

9 VANČEK Jakob SK LJUBLJANA

10 FRANKOVIČ Jakob SS TABOR

11 MOE Simon SS TABOR

12 RUSJAN Jan SS NOVA GORICA

 
Document engarde-escrime.com  - 11/05/2015 22:24



meč kadetinje

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 7 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name club nat.

1 ZORMAN Eva-Helena ASKM

2 DEBELJAK Ela SS NOVA GORICA

3 RUSJAN Ani SS NOVA GORICA

3 VRABEC Nina SD GLADIO

5 MLAKAR Maša SK IZOLA

6 WENZEL Teja ASKM

7 VOZELJ Ivana SS TABOR
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meč mladinci

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 8 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name club nat.

1 ŽMAUC KVAR Žiga SK BRANIK

2 MRAVLJAK Jure SK RUDOLF CVETKO

3 PÖRŠ Gregor ASKM

3 WENZEL Tijan ASKM

5 VERAS-REGENT Timotej SS TABOR

6 STARC Luka SS DUEL TABOR

7 KOFOL Andraž SD GLADIO

8 BEZJAK Domen ASKM
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meč mladinke

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 5 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name club nat.

1 ZORMAN Eva-Helena ASKM

2 RUSJAN Ani SS NOVA GORICA

3 DEBELJAK Ela SS NOVA GORICA

3 VRABEC Nina SD GLADIO

5 KRAUTBERGER-BALAŽIĆ Ursulla ASKM
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meč veterani

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 5 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name club nat.

1 PÖRŠ Tomaž ASKM

2 VUJANOVIĆ Vojko ASKM

3 BALAŽIĆ Aleksander ASKM

3 ROZMAN Gregor SK LJUBLJANA

5 BABIČ Iztok SD GLADIO
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sablja člani

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 7 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name club nat.

1 ŽMAUC KVAR Žiga SK BRANIK

2 JOVANOV Milan SK ERAZEM

3 KEBER Andraž SK ERAZEM

3 VARGA Aljaž SK ERAZEM

5 MENAŠE Dan SK OLIMPIJA

6 TOMORI Šimen SK OLIMPIJA

7 MAČEK Boštjan SS DUEL TABOR
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sablja članice

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 5 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name club nat.

1 JEZA Eva SK LJUBLJANA

2 ŠUŠTERŠIČ Anamarija SK ERAZEM

3 CVAHTE Klara SK ERAZEM

3 KORES Gaja SK LJUBLJANA

5 ŠUŠTERŠIČ Anastazija SK ERAZEM
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sablja dečki B

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 7 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name club nat.

1 ZAVIRŠEK Tei-Žorž SK ERAZEM

2 MENAŠE Gal SK OLIMPIJA

3 KRANJC Peter SK ERAZEM

3 POVIRK Tilen SK ERAZEM

5 VARGA Blaž SK ERAZEM

6 BEŠTER Matija SK ERAZEM

7 KRAŠOVEC Tilen SK ERAZEM
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sablja kadeti

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 8 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name club nat.

1 ANDRAŽ Keber SK ERAZEM

2 TILEN Povirk SK ERAZEM

3 DAN Menaše SK OLIMPIJA

3 GAL Menaše SK OLIMPIJA

5 BLAŽ Varga SK ERAZEM

5 TEI-ŽORŽ Zaviršek SK ERAZEM

7 ALJAŽ Varga SK ERAZEM

8 MATIJA Bešter SK ERAZEM

 
Document engarde-escrime.com  - 11/05/2015 22:10



sablja mladinke

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 4 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name club nat.

1 CVAHTE  Klara SK ERAZEM

2 ŠUŠTERŠIČ  Anastazija SK ERAZEM

3 CAHARIJA Sara SK ERAZEM

3 GAŠPERLIN  Hana SK ERAZEM
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sablja veterani

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 3 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name club nat.

1 JOVANOV Milan SK ERAZEM

2 SMREKAR Grega SK ERAZEM

3 TOMORI Šimen SK OLIMPIJA
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